Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025
KK - 100 m 1.35.90 SH2/AB2 m mit HM

7 von 7 Starter am 28.03.2025 in Grafenrheinfeld

Schéfer, Ewald
Schmitt, Patrick
Kolb, Dietmar
Broda, Alfred

Brickner, Johann
Schneider, Heinz Jakob

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0175
2 0860
3 0095
4 0224
5 0171
(A)6 0227
7 0141

Zull, Josef

Verein

Sulzbach, KKSG

BSG Schweinfurt

BSG Schweinfurt
Kaderschitzen Gau MSP
SG 1447 Aschaffenburg

Kaderschitzen Gau MSP
SV 1986 Grafenrheinfeld

Seite 1/1

Serien

99 99 99

99

99

98
95
96
94

98

98

98
98
98
97

99

98

98
98
97
97

Gesamt

297 Ringe
296 Ringe
295 Ringe
294 Ringe
291 Ringe

291 Ringe
288 Ringe

erstellt am 31.03.2025 um 23:04 Uhr



