



Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

KK - 100 m 1.35.90 SH2/AB2 m mit HM

7 von 7 Starter am 28.03.2025 in Grafenrheinfeld



<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0175	Schäfer, Ewald	Sulzbach, KKSG	99 99 99	297 Ringe
2	0860	Schmitt, Patrick	BSG Schweinfurt	99 98 99	296 Ringe
3	0095	Kolb, Dietmar	BSG Schweinfurt	99 98 98	295 Ringe
4	0224	Broda, Alfred	Kaderschützen Gau MSP	98 98 98	294 Ringe
5	0171	Brückner, Johann	SG 1447 Aschaffenburg	95 98 98	291 Ringe
(A) 6	0227	Schneider, Heinz Jakob	Kaderschützen Gau MSP	96 98 97	291 Ringe
7	0141	Zull, Josef	SV 1986 Grafenrheinfeld	94 97 97	288 Ringe